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QFUJIQPEEDWAY ﬁ%i Weather :Fine
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
. Ave. .
Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 202ETCC500 1 15 & AdenauCaymanS Porsche 743vS/3.4 6 11'47.922 137.680 1'56.598 6
2 205ETCC500 2 w%'v# Adenau TTY$'YHRS Audi TTRS/2.5 6 11'48.864 137.497 0.942 0.942 156.678 6
3 999 SS300 1 KR R® TAIVEEK! Porsche 743vS/3.4 6 11'54.252 136.459 6.330 5.388 157915 5
4 50CP/VWAO 1 #% B Audi TTS Audi TTS/2.0 6 12'02.803 134.845 14.881 8.551 1659.462 2
5 62 MR300 1 75k fiE GR-NKD-147 147GTA/3.2 6 12'19.170 131.859  31.248 16.367 2'00.819 5
6 147 MR300 2 P& 5Lt 1-A2—-F-YGTA 147GTA/3.2 6 12'28.746 130.173  40.824 9.576 2'02.749 2
7 47 AR150-0 1 ®IB BX CLUBPAZZO4C 4C/1.75 6 12'34.806 129.128 46.884 6.060 2'04.044 3
8 75 MR300 3 E=# K& V1)’ 73147GTA 147GTA/3.2 6 12'36.433 128.850 48.511 1.627 2'04.253 3
9 666 SS200 1 {E4K BE /737M2@TR BMW M2/3.0 6 12'42.611 127.806 54.689 6.178 2'02.384 2
10 204 S300 1 A= BMW z4 BMW Z4 20i/2.0 6 12'51.998 126.252 1'04.076 9.387 2'06.043 2
11 81 AR150-1 1 R # V1) ¥yk— 156GTA/3.2 6 13'06.591 123.910 1'18.669 14.593 2'09.516 5
12 208 S200 1 TTEF =/ 7°Byb7°'3-208 Peugeot 208GTI/1.6 6 13'11.421 123.154 1'23.499 4.830 2'09.544 3
13 200 S200 2 Mg & 97N IN—-TYTRSL Renault ,-7Y7RS/1.6 6 13'19.567 121.899 1'31.645 8.146 2'10.003 3
14 821AR150-1 2 TW®iH H#® V1) 7156GTAR 156GTA/3.2 6 13'23.233 121.343 1'35.311 3.666 2'11.375 3
15 37 AR150-2 1 /ME THd Kozy156 156V6/2.5 6 13'30.229 120.295 1'42.307 6.996 2'12.473 2
16 105CP/VWA3 1 ihif E Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 6 13'39.466 118.939 1'51.544 9.237 2'14.410 6
17 101CP/VWA3 2 /NIl 1A%k Audi Al Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 6 13'41.670 118.620 1'53.748 2.204 2'14.288 2
18 104VWA-C-31 RE IE Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 6 13'43.348 118.378 1'55.426 1.678 2'14.993 4
19 99 AR150-4 1 ™A # CLUBPAZZO147TS 147TS-sele/2.0 6 13'43.990 118.286 1'56.068 0.642 2'14.343 4
20 102VWA-C-3 2 —vIl %=X  Audi Al Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 6 13'50.002 117.429 2'02.080 6.012 2'14.680 5
21 71 AR150-4 2 Ik ®EI:& CLUBPAZZ0O147ts 147TS/2.0 6 13'53.401 116.950 2'05.479 3.399 2'16.137 6
22 93 AR150-3 1 EH #k garagel/1IKANDA 156TS/2.0 6 14'05.025 115.341 2'17.103 11.624 2'18.251 4
23 203ETCC500 3 ZEH & 1t RS3& Audi RS3/2.5 5 9'51.043 137.113 lLap 1lap 1'57.330 2
24 28 AR150-3 2 £k WA BLYMCYR 156TS/2.0 5 12'01.539 112.315 lLap '"10.496 2'20.244 5
25 103VWA-C-3 3 BH (= Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 5 12'11.049 110.854 lLap 9.510 2'21.838 3
26 26 AR250 1 FARPIVB TLIFRMGTVI-K'HF GTVtb/2.0 4 12'23.772  86.872 2Laps 1Lap 3'00.628 2

Fastest Lap

{£i% F}/ AdenauCaymanS

ETCC500 1'56.598 (6 / 6) 140.884 km/h 202
SS300 1'57.915(5/6) 139.311 km/h 999
CP/VWAO 1'59.462 (2 / 6) 137.506 km/h 50
MR300 2'00.819 (5/6) 135.962 km/h 62
SS200  2'02.384 (2/6) 134.223 km/h 666
AR150-0 2'04.044 (3/6) 132.427 km/h 47
S300 2'06.043 (2/6) 130.327 km/h 204
AR150-1 2'09.516 (5/6) 126.832 km/h 81
S200 2'09.544 (3/6) 126.805 km/h 208
AR150-2 2'12.473 (2/6) 124.001 km/h 37
CP/VWA3 2'14.288 (2 / 6) 122.325 km/h 101
AR150-4 2'14.343 (4/6) 122.275 km/h 99
VWA-C-3 2'14.410 (6 / 6) 122.214 km/h 105
AR150-3 2'18.251 (4/6) 118.819 km/h 93
AR250  3'00.628 (2/4) 90.943km/h 26
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Start Time :14:14'56 Finish Time :14:26'43.922

Entry :26 Start :26

Finish :26

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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